
Weekly Bulletin

WHOLE SCHOOL: 91.6%

Class 1: 97.8%
Class 2: 91.9%
Class 3: 92.1%
Class 4: 91.1%
Class 5: 90%
Class 6: 91.1%
Class 7: 90.5%
Class 8: 92.2%
Class 9: 86.3%
Class 10: 94.4%
Class 11: 93.5%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Summer 2023W/E  21.07.23

We hope you all enjoy
the summer holidays and

we will see you on
Tuesday 5th September

Thank you for your support with our
Ice Creams. 

We have raised £425.45
 We have been able to replenish our

book resources and have these
accessible for our pupils around school

Ice Cream/ Ice Lolly
Book Fundraiser

















Parent 
Coffee Morning 



After school clubs have now

finished until 
September 2023

Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork





MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL



Thank you from all staff at

Mapplewell for your continued
support of the school

Please keep a look out for coffee
morning dates for next year

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS:

Monday

Follow us...

Our Values

@MAPPLEWELLSCH

on Twitter for 
news & updates

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Please check your emails
for updated information
on Breakfast Club for

September 2023

Breakfast Club



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL




HALF TERM
Mon 30th Oct  - Fri 3rd Nov 

Mon 25th Dec - Fri 5th Jan 

Mon 12th Feb - Fri 16th Feb 

Mon 25th March- Fri 5th April 

Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS
Tues 23rd July 

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

INSET DAYS
Mon 4th Sept

Mon 6th Nov

Mon 8th April

Thurs 23rd May

Fri 24th May

Fri 5th July

Mon 22nd July

BANK HOLIDAYS
Mon 6th May







SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
2023/2024




INSET/BANK HOLIDAYS
2023/2024

KEY DATES
Tues 5th Sept
Back to school

Tues 12th Sept
Owl babies visit (Class 1 & Class 2)

W/C 25th Sept
Book Fair in school


